Releases - March 26, 2021

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

316465
315383
301166
296692
125656
315480
129602
316217

Jenkins
Bryant
Hudnall
Fuchs
Siffel
Johnson
Martin
Jeters

Vince
Trey
Joshua
Brian
Kareem
Dakota
Louis
Elizabeth
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Lamont

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Logan County Jail

Butler County Jail

Butler County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Powell County Jail

Lee County Det. Cnir
Western KY Corr. Complex
Marshall County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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Class D (1 - 5 years
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Capital Offense
Class D (1 - 5 years)



